
CIGRE 2022 International Session 
  Palais des Congrès, Paris, France (29 August > 02 September, 2022) 

For Power System expertise 

 

PACK SERVICES Registration Form 
no extra charge  

 
 

                              

PACK SERVICES  
ORDER FORM  free of charge 

 

contact : sandrine.huchez@pro4events.com  
 

EXHIBITORS' OFFICE on level 1    
open from Sunday 28 August, 9 am 

  

Your company   

Stand n°   

Your name   

E mail address   

Tel.   

 

1/ ROOM REGISTRATION FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED  

for your meetings 
 

  

WORKING ROOM ROOM 132 on level 1,5    

 
Limited to 1 hour / exhibitor   

 For your business or staff meetings 

during the event   

  17 sqm >  12 persons maximum  

    

  
Table & chairs – wifi – screen > 46’monitor & HDMI connection   
 

  

 

  
 

 U SHAPE >  

    

    

   
  



BOOK FOR 1 HOUR  - WORKING ROOM 132 

  MONDAY 29 August TUESDAY 30 August WEDNESDAY 31 August THURSDAY 01 September FRIDAY 02 September 

9-10 am           

10-11 am           

11-12 am           

12-13 am           

13-14 pm           

14-15 pm           

15-16 pm           

16-17 pm         not available 

17-18 pm         not available 

+ 
 
 

 
 
 
 
     

MEETING ROOM ROOM 133 on level 1,5    

  
 For your sales presentations 

Limited to 30 mns / exhibitor  
 

during the event   

  24 sqm > 25 persons maximum  

    

  
Table & chairs – wifi – screen > 46’monitor & HDMI connection   
 

  

 

  
 

  THEATRE STYLE 

    

  
 

 

BOOK for 30 minutes  - MEETING ROOM 133 

  MONDAY 29 August TUESDAY 30 August WEDNESDAY 31 August THURSDAY 01 September FRIDAY 02 September 

9:00-9:30 am           

9:30-10:00 am           

10:00-10:30am           

10:30-11:00 am           

11:00-11:30 am           

11:30-12:00 am           

12:00-12:30 am           

12:30-13:00 pm           

13:00-13:30 pm           

13:30-14:00 pm           

14:00-14:30 pm           



14:30-15:00 pm           

15:00-15:30 pm           

15:30-16:00 pm           

16:00-16:30 pm         not available 

16:30-17:00 pm         not available 

17:00-17:30 pm         not available 

17:30-18:00 pm         not available 

 

Be aware that there is a possibility that no meeting room or working room is available any more. 

(first come, first served). 

You need to wait for our mail confirmation to validate the booking. 

Pick up the keys before your meeting at the EXHIBITORS' OFFICE on level 1.  

 

 

 

2/ PRESS CENTER  
to help you promote your company 
   

 
LEAVE Press kits, Press releases or any Press materials (usb keys, leaflets..) for journalists 

 
at the EXHIBITORS' OFFICE on level 1 (from Sunday 9 am) 

  
 
What kind of press materials (documents, 
photos, usb keys) ? 
 
Make sure to make your copies before coming to the 
Session 
  

  

Any journalist you would like to invite ?    

 
Journalists have to get an accreditation (free of 
charge) to enter the Session 
 
We will give access to your documents only to journalists 
and only after the beginning of the Session  
 
  

 contact > sandrine.huchez@pro4events.com 

 
 
 
3/ JOB CENTER   
to help you with your recruitment needs  



  

Display your job offers on a board & on CIGRE 2022 mobile APP  (to be confirmed) 

 
Your job offers (5 maximum for free) will also be advertised during 90 days on the web site of our partner Electric Energy T&D Magazine 

(www.electricenergyjobs.com)  

JOB OFFER FORM   

Reference   

Title   

Location   

Mission   

Duration   

Required skills   

Required Education   

Required Experience   

Required Travel   

Wage/Salary   

Others   

Contact   

  

Reminders   

Access to the Opening Ceremony 

 
We remind you that you are invited to the Open Ceremony  

on Sunday 28 August from 4 pm  
Grand Amphithéâtre on LEVEL 0  

Welcome drinks after the Open Ceremony                              
 

 open to Delegates & Exhibitors 
  

Late night opening in the Exhibition 

 
on Monday until 20:00 pm  

Cocktail reception on the 3 levels of the exhibition floor  
                                                                                                                                   

open to all  
  

  
Document updated on April 2022 - Informations are subject to change at any time 

 
Pro4events, 3-17 chemin du Lanfonnet – 74320 Sevrier – France 

e-mail info@pro4events.com 

http://www.electricenergyjobs.com/
mailto:info@pro4events.com

